Masters Irack

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Team Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: FINAL August 8-12, 2023

Place Team Sprint 1P T Scratch Points Total
1 Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne 176 92 222 71 69 630
2 IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING 88 126 103 129 96 542
3 Performance Cycle Coaching 86 67 111 39 44 347
4 Brihop Coaching 109 17 113 61 21 321
5 T-Town Masters 34 63 59 65 61 282
6 Team Somerset 38 37 30 40 42 187
7 PACT CYCLING TEAM 23 21 35 61 46 186
8 Stedmans 39 25 34 35 39 172
9 Edge Cycling 84 14 72 - - 170
10 Chaney Windows and Doors 25 - 25 55 39 144
11  Mad Track Cycling / Lexus Velodrome Detroit 46 - - 52 25 123
12 Multnomah Athletic Club 23 25 21 25 25 119
13 606 Racing - 40 - 39 38 117
14  speedway wheelmen 21 25 19 23 25 113
15  Pista elite 40 25 38 - - 103
16  Fount Cycling Guild - 17 13 40 32 102
17  Guinness Cycling 25 - 25 23 23 96
17  Super Squadra p/b Applewood Manor - - - 48 48 96
19 Team OceanSpray - 19 - 38 38 95
20  Chicago Cuttin Crew 21 19 25 14 15 94
21  Sonic Endurance 19 19 15 19 19 91
21 Sun& ski 19 17 17 17 21 91
23  Alto Velo Racing Club 23 23 23 21 - 90
23 Team SupraBars.com - 25 - 40 25 90
25 KENMORE VELO/CENTER CYCLES 21 25 - 19 21 86
26  George Garner Cyclery 21 - 23 20 12 76
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THIRSTYBEAR CYCLING

Bike Mart/Matrix CC

CTS NWN Cycling Team

Polish & Slavic FCU

southern elite

Atomic

Kenmore Velo/Center Cycles
Market Edge

ThirstyBear Cycling

Bike Zoo/SCO

PLUS Cycling Team

Legaci Cycling

360 Racing p/b Vandoit

Sorella Cycling

RCCDC

SUPER SQUADRA P/B APPLEWOOD MA
Charlotte Cycling Consortium
Boulder Cycling Coach

Hilton Head Cycling

Coefficient of Speed

Rock Hill HIT Squad

Farmer Cycles

Miami Sprint Cycling Program
Reynolds Racing (R2)

Team Alliance Environmental
CoreTechs Cycling -TwT

Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles
NESS

SupraBars.com

Waxahachie Bike Club

US MILITARY ENDURANCE SPORT
Pink Rhino Racing

Pioneer Mortgage PB JB BIKE SHOP
Rock Hill Bike Club

Last Generated: 7:06 PM 8/13/2023

On the finish line when you need us

the

most!

Sprint

IP

25
25
34
15

25
23
25
12
21

25

25
48
37
19
15
25

21

T

Scratch
13
25
25
23
15
21
19
19
13
10
15
15
25

13
17
21
21

25
23
12
21
25
23
23

Points
25
25

15
21
23
13
21
11
25
15

25

Total
76
75
75
72
70
69
65
65
61
61
57
56
50
50
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
42
42
42
42
42
42

Page 2 of 4



Place Team

61
61
63
63
63
63
63
63
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
76
77
77
77
80
81
81
83
83
85
86
86
86
86
90
90
92
92
92

Wolverine Sports Club

Kelly Benefits Strategies/LSV

Boone Area Cyclists

MAD TRACK CYCLING / LEXUS VELO
Tulsa Wheelmen

CRCA/Rockstar Games

Nashville Local Cycling

Top Step Development

Gouws Capital LLC

Lateral Stress Velo

American Lung Assn. / Spin Arts Cycling
Boulder Masters Cycling Team
Shadow Cycling Collective

Aratech Racing

TRIANGLE VELO

Creative Blue Monster Racing Speed Dpt
ROBSON FORENSIC/ HILTON HEAD C
LAKE OCONEE VELO EATONTON (AKA
Dyna Racing

BGI TREK

PEN VELO RACING/SUMMIT BICYCLE
Trek Land O' Lakes

Colavita South Florida

SouthBay Wheelmen

Coach Tucker Racing

La Grange

Weis Factory Racing

Harper Auto

Mitten Velo/Cold Stone

American Cycling Legue-Detroit

V3 Endurance

Apex Cycling Team

Excel Sports - Insight Designs
Natural Grocers
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Place Team Sprint IP T Scratch  Points Total

95  East Point Track Club 12 - 9 - - 21
95  OUCH Pro Cycling - - 21 - - 21
95  Blue Ridge Cyclery p/b Reynolds GM/Subaru 21 - - - - 21
95  CURING HEART DISEASE - 21 - - - 21
95  Steve Lehman Tours - 21 - - - 21
95  KLiCK Cycling 21 - - - - 21
101 BOULDER CENTRE FOR ORTHOPEDICS - 19 - - - 19
101 BLUE RIDGE CYCLERY P/B REYNOLD - - 19 - - 19
101 COWBELL RACING P/B WORLD BICYC - - 19 - - 19
101 THR (Team Hampton Roads) 19 - - - - 19
105 CSP Express - 12 5 - - 17
105 Triangle Velo - - 17 - - 17
105 TRAPPE DOOR CYCLING TEAM 17 - - - - 17
108 Cerious Coaching - 15 - - - 15
108 DC Velo - 15 - 0 - 15
110 Alkek Velodrome Race Squad/Greater Houston Cycling Foundation 14 - - - - 14
110 Robson Forensic/ Hilton Head Cycling - - - 14 - 14
112 Cruz Components - - 12 - - 12
113 DARC- DOWNTOWN ASHEVILLE RACI - - 11 - - 11

114  Century Road Club of America - - - 9
114  Wheels in Motion / Mad Track Cycling - - - 9
116  Canyon Velo - - - - - 0
116  Cowbell Racing p/b World Bicycle Relief - - = = - 0
116 DARC - Downtown Asheville Racing Club - - - - - 0
116 Radsport/Ironfly - - - - - 0
116 Trappe Door Cycling Team - - - - - 0
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Masters Track

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC

RESULT: Men 35-39 August 8-12, 2023
Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total

1 2 NIEPORT Brian 17 23 21 19 21 101
2 4  MAKINO Tak Atomic 23 - 25 21 - 69
3 1 WEATHERALL  Thomas RCCDC - 25 23 - - 48
3 7 COLON EDUARDO US MILITARY ENDURANCE SPORT - - - 25 23 48
3 8 KEPPLER Grayson United Cycling - - - 23 25 48
6 6 CAMPBELL-HARR James Aratech Racing 19 - - 17 - 36
7 3 OMARA Andrew 25 - - - - 25
8 5 CRAMER Jacob KLiCK Cycling 21 - - - - 21

Last Generated: 8:01 AM 8/13/2023 Page 1 of 1
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Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Men 40-44 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint 1P T Scratch Points Total
1 34 PERKINS Jeffrey Chicago Cuttin Crew 21 19 21 14 15 90
2 33 LANYON Michael 606 Racing - 23 19 25 23 90
3 26 HERZ Matt Coefficient of Speed - 25 25 21 - 71
4 36 RUDNIK Marcin PLUS Cycling Team - 21 - 15 21 57
5 31 HOEFER Carl Fount Cycling Guild - 17 - 17 17 51
6 28 BONDY Jacob Mitten Velo/Cold Stone 25 - 23 - - 48
7 30 HUGHES Jon Mad Track Cycling / Lexus Velodrome Detroit - - - 19 25 44
8 32 KOEHLER Lucas Pink Rhino Racing - - - 23 19 42
9 29 ORTIZ Giniaro  THR (Team Hampton Roads) 19 - 17 - - 36
10 35 KARBUM Brandon Mad Track Cycling / Lexus Velodrome Detroit 23 - - - - 23
11 27 MORELOCK Christophe - 15 - - - 15

*LAST EVENT RUN IS TIEBREAKER*
*LAST EVENT FOR THIS AGE GROUP WAS SPRINT*
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Masters Track

Best All Around Rider
RESULT: Men 45-49

Place Bib Last
1 54 MOORE
2 67 SZWARC
3 51 MCDONALD
4 60 MOULY
5 61 KINGDOM
5 58 MCBRIDE
7 62 LARSON
8 57 FURTADO
9 59 GALLAGHER
10 63 KOESEL
11 56 LIM
12 55 BANASZKIEWICZ
13 52 TOMKO
14 65 LIFSHOTZ
15 53 MALMQUIST
15 66 CRATER
17 64 KEEFER

First
Charles
Martin
Joshua
Mike
Al

Eric
Daniel
Juan
James

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team

Mad Track Cycling / Lexus Velodrome Detroit

ThirstyBear Cycling

Performance Cycle Coaching

Rock Hill HIT Squad

SupraBars.com

Pioneer Mortgage PB JB BIKE SHOP
Tulsa Wheelmen

Triangle Velo

SuperDave Creative Blue Monster Racing Speed Dpt

Daniel
Andrzej
Daniel
Michael
Shannon
Andrew
Rudy

Last Generated: 6:59 PM 8/13/2023

BGI TREK

Kenmore Velo/Center Cycles
Trappe Door Cycling Team
Cerious Coaching

Team SupraBars.com
Chaney Windows and Doors
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21 25 = 88
23 13 - 76
25 = = 50
- 21 25 46
19 = = 42
- 23 19 42
= 19 = 40
- 17 21 38
17 = = 36
- 12 23 35
15 = = 32
- 14 17 31
= = = 21
- - - 17
= = = 15
- 15 - 15
= = = 0
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Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Men 50-54 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 87 DOTSON Heath Super Squadra p/b Applewood Manor - 25 - 25 23 73
2 91 ZAMBRANA Alexander Super Squadra p/b Applewood Manor - 23 - 23 25 71
3 86 MILLER michael Team OceanSpray - 19 - 17 21 57
4 85 SCHESKE Todd Legaci Cycling 13 - 17 15 11 56
5 93 GARNER Jason George Garner Cyclery 21 - 23 8 - 52
6 84 WONG Will 25 - 25 - - 50
7 97 NORRIS Carl 606 Racing - 17 - 14 15 46
8 77 DANCEL Mike Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne 23 - 21 - - 44
9 94 CHINEMILLY Nigel Kelly Benefits Strategies/LSV 17 - 14 10 - 41
10 96 KELLER Richard  Nashville Local Cycling - - - 21 19 40
10 90 CHIOFFI Terrence CRCA/Rockstar Games - 14 - 13 13 40
12 92 DEARDORFF Chris Brihop Coaching 19 - 19 - - 38
13 88 MICHAELS Ted - - - 19 17 36
14 79 D’ANNIBALLE Mark V3 Endurance - 13 - 11 11 35
15 78 NIETO Richard  Pista elite 15 - 13 - - 28
16 82 ALIGUE William  SouthBay Wheelmen 12 - 15 - - 27
17 95 HIGGINS robert George Garner Cyclery - - - 12 12 24
18 76  CRISSEY Ryan Chaney Windows and Doors - - - 9 14 23
19 89 DUBAUSKAS Eimantas Polish & Slavic FCU - 21 - - - 21

20 81 JIRON Darren DC Velo - 15 - - - 15
21 83 POWER Sean 13 - - - - 13
22 80 CCRUZ Carlos Cruz Components - - 12 - - 12
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Masters Track

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Men 55-59 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 117 BROWN Eric Performance Cycle Coaching 15 25 15 14 21 90
2 130 HAAS Brian Pact Cycling team - 21 14 23 25 83
3 116 BAYZAEE ARAM Pact Cycling team 23 - 21 19 - 63
4 113 ABERS Brian Brihop Coaching 25 - 25 - - 50
5 134 MANSELL John Boulder Cycling Coach - 19 - 13 15 47
6 111 ROBINSON kirk Performance Cycle Coaching 21 - 23 - - 44
6 115 ADELMAN Andrew CoreTechs Cycling -TwT - - - 25 19 44
8 137 MLUJEAK Steve Top Step Development - - - 17 23 40
9 133 LEIBFRIED Rich Team OceanSpray - - - 21 17 38
10 126 QUIST Anton Lateral Stress Velo 19 - 17 - - 36
11 119 PAULIN Mike Brihop Coaching 14 - 19 - - 33
12 114 STODOLSKI  Todd Edge Cycling 17 - 13 - - 30
13 136 PENA Ernie Trek Land O' Lakes - - - 15 14 29
14 131 VELA Steven - 15 3 10 - 28
15 139 BERTET Joel La Grange 13 - 12 - - 25
15 121 TWIGG Michael Harper Auto - - - 12 13 25
17 125 CROUCH Stephen - 17 7 - - 24
17 129 JOHNSON Jaret American Cycling Legue-Detroit - 13 - 11 - 24
19 128 NICOL Kevin Excel Sports - Insight Designs - 23 - - - 23
20 118 THARP Michael East Point Track Club 12 - 9 - - 21
21 123 SORIANO Fernando 7 11 1 - - 19
21 122 KYLE Charles  Brihop Coaching 11 - 8 - - 19
21 135 LAIRD Drew Wheels in Motion / Mad Track Cycling - - 10 9 - 19
24 141 CONTANT-GALI Christophe CSP Express - 12 5 - - 17
25 138 MALENKE Paul 10 - 6 - - 16

Last Generated: 8:02 AM 8/13/2023 S e s s oo Page 1 of 2



Place Bib Last First

26 124 STIGERS michael
27 112 LINDLER Barry
28 140 FARLOW Darrell
29 127 LANDRY Kevin
30 120 LIBERATO William
30 132 GRANT Dave
30 142 REPPERT Robert

Last Generated: 8:02 AM 8/13/2023

Team
Edge cycling

Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne
DARC - Downtown Asheville Racing Club

Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne

Team OceanSpray
Rock Hill Bike Club

On the finish line when you need us the most!
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Best All Around Rider
RESULT: Men 60-64
Place Bib Last

1 180 CARLSON
2 176 DREES

3 162 CERNY

3 170 PAULSON
5 174 DECK

6 165 TODD

7 179 SANDEFUR
8 177 HAYES

9 168 KEUP

10 164 MURPHY
10 166 LANGER
12 172 WATERMAN
13 167 MANN

14 184 TROMP

15 169 BASULTO
16 178 STANLEY
17 183 HALL

18 163 BISSEY

19 171 PELLETIER
20 185 KAY

20 182 GLINLKOWSKI
20 186 NORTH

23 161 COULTER
24 181 STOCKTON
25 173 KAEMPFEN
26 175 MORRISON
27 187 MEGDAL

First
Chris
Paul
Charles A Bike Zoo/SCO

Joseph
joseph
Kenneth
Glenn
Todd
MARK
Jim
Greg
Eric
robby
KURT
Jose
lan
Leonard
Dean
Mark
Brent
Voytek
Mark
Thomas
Dean
Robert
Kevin
Peter
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NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team
Bike Mart/Matrix CC
Market Edge

Boulder Centre for Orthopedics & Spine/BMCT

fount cycling guild

Masters Track

Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne
Robson Forensic/ Hilton Head Cycling
Team Alliance Environmental

NESS
Edge Cycling

Boulder Masters Cycling Team

Dyna Racing

Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne

Polish & Slavic FCU

Colavita South Florida
Coach Tucker Racing

Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne

OUCH Pro Cycling
Polish & Slavic FCU
Outpost Richmond

Performance Cycle Coaching

Century Road Club of America

Mad Track Cycling / Lexus Velodrome Detroit

Curing Heart Disease
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Masters Irack

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider
RESULT: Men 65-69

Place Bib Last
1 217 KOWAL
2 211 MORGAN
3 219 SALANDER
4 202 FOX
5 208 MCGRATH
6 221 PURTILL
7 212 VOSS
7 206 ALVORD
9 203 TAYLOR
10 207 GOUWS
10 201 LUFT
12 220 CURLEY
13 205 SLEZAK
14 204 CONNOLLY
15 218 STANTON
15 214 GILDEA
17 215 STOREY
17 213 KISSEE
19 210 ENES
20 223 ROESEL
21 222 HINES
21 216 MADILL
21 209 NOLAN

First Team

Robert  Team Somerset

David

Erik Pen Velo Racing/Summit Bicycles

Shannon Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne
David Wolverine Sports Club

Lawrence Stedmans

Richard Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne
Jim edge cycling

Reeves  Waxahachie Bike Club

FANIE Gouws Capital LLC

george
Paul American Lung Assn. / Spin Arts Cycling
Mark

Ricky IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING

David Performance Cycle Coaching
RAYMONC Hammer Racing Team P/B Thorne
David Natural Grocers

Ed Canyon Velo

Tony Charlotte Cycling Consortium

Philip Lake Oconee Velo Eatonton (AKA Team LOVE)
Michael Radsport/Ironfly

Doug Rock Hill Bike Club

Lawrence Creative Blue Monster Racing Speed Dpt
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Best All Around Rider

RESULT: Men 70-74
Bib Last

Place
1
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248
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247
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243
242
241

GELLINEAU

MCREYNOLDS

MARNELL
BOSTICK
BEREZNY
CRISWELL
MACBETH
KININGHAM
HOFFMAN
WYATT
GANGL
BORDERS

First
Patrick
veon
Tom
kent
Chip
eldon
keith
Daniel
Gary
James
Rich
JEFFREY
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Masters Track

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team
Team Somerset

Sun& ski

T-Town Masters

CTS NWN Cycling Team
T-Town Masters
southern elite

Edge Cycling
Blue Ridge Cyclery p/b Reynolds GM/Subaru

Alkek Velodrome Race Squad/Greater Houston Cyclin,

Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne

On the finish line when you need us the most!
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Masters Irack

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Men 75-79 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 269 LOBDELL thomas speedway wheelmen 21 25 19 23 25 113
2 266 RODAMAKER mark Performance Cycle Coaching 25 - 25 25 23 98
3 272 PETRAKIS John Alto Velo Racing Club 23 23 23 21 - 90
4 273 ROULAC Stephen 15 19 15 17 21 87
5 270 JOHNSON Malcolm Brihop Coaching 17 - 21 19 - 57
6 268 SENECHAL Phil T-Town Masters 19 - 17 - - 36
7 271 LEHMAN Steven Steve Lehman Tours - 21 - - - 21
8 267 RADCLIFFE Robert 14 - - - - 14

Last Generated: 8:03 AM 8/13/2023 Page 1 of 1
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Masters Irack

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider
RESULT: Men 80-84

Place Bib Last
1 281 POWELL
2 283 HENRY
3 284 HARLESS
4 282 TURNER

First
Jerry
Earl
Dale
James

Last Generated: 8:03 AM 8/13/2023

Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
August 8-12, 2023

Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
Multnomah Athletic Club 23 25 21 25 25 119
Guinness Cycling 25 - 25 23 23 96
Apex Cycling Team - - 23 - - 23
Alto Velo Racing Club - - - - - 0

Page 1of 1
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Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Men 85-89 August 8-12, 2023
Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 285 ELLEFSON David C 360 Racing p/b Vandoit - 25 25 - - 50

Last Generated: 8:04 AM 8/13/2023 Page 1 of 1
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Masters Track

/ NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Men 90+ August 8-12, 2023
Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 286 GROVE Carl Pista elite 25 25 25 - - 75

Last Generated: 8:04 AM 8/13/2023 Page 1 of 1
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Masters Irack

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Women 35-39 August 8-12, 2023
Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 22 HOPPE Saskia Sorella Cycling - - - 25 25 50
2 21 BLOSSER Lyndze - 25 25 - - 50

Last Generated: 8:04 AM 8/13/2023 Page 1 of 1

On the finish line when you need us the most!



Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Women 40-44 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 43  MITTAN Kaitlyn IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING 23 - 23 23 25 94
2 44  VISELLI GINA Chaney Windows and Doors 25 - 25 21 - 71
3 42 NIELSON Heather Kenmore Velo/Center Cycles - 25 - 19 21 65
4 41 O'NEAL Brittany Weis Factory Racing - - - 25 23 48
5 45 OLEWINSKI Luci Shadow Cycling Collective - - - 17 19 36
6 46 KEYES Kristen - - - 15 17 32

Last Generated: 8:04 AM 8/13/2023 S e s s oo Page 1 of1



Masters Track

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Women 45-49 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 75 BOREM SCHICKEL Nicole IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING 25 23 - 25 25 98
2 71 MCMAHON Raja IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING - 25 25 23 - 73
3 72 BOCHNIAK Kristy Farmer Cycles - 21 23 - - 44
4 73  OTRIMSKI Laura IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING - 19 21 - - 40
5 74 ROCHESTER Angela Pact Cycling team - - - - - 0

Last Generated: 8:05 AM 8/13/2023 S e s s oo Page 1 of1
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Best All Around Rider

RESULT: Women 50-54
Place Bib Last

1 106 MILNE

103 D'ERCOLE

108 WALTON

101 ARAMO

105 REPPERT

107 MOORE

102 BAUER

104 LAWRENCE

0 N O Ul B WN

Last Generated: 8:05 AM 8/13/2023

First
Debbie
Christine
Dana
Riikka
Heidi
Shannon
Melanie
Rebecca

/ NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team
Team SupraBars.com
IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING
RISE UP

Rock Hill Bike Club

Boone Area Cyclists
IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING

US MILITARY ENDURANCE SPORT
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Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Women 55-59 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 154 PERCY Diane Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne 25 - 25 23 23 96
2 152 STRYK Dana Brihop Coaching 23 - 21 21 - 65
3 155 PETTIT Kimberly Chaney Windows and Doors - - - 25 25 50
4 156 TURNER Chariesse Reynolds Racing (R2) 21 - 23 - - 44
5 153 HAAS Francine Pact Cycling team - - - 19 21 40
6 151 MURPHY Elizabeth Cowbell Racing p/b World Bicycle Relief - - 19 - - 19
Last Generated: 8:05 AM 8/13/2023 S e s s oo Page 1 of1



Masters Irack

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Women 60-64 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 194 FROKE Paula IAMICANIWILLIDO RACING 23 21 17 23 23 107
2 197 TRIMPI Joanne  T-Town Masters - 23 21 25 25 94
3 193 COIN Wendy  Sonic Endurance 19 19 15 19 19 91
4 195 MAUTNER Meg Brihop Coaching - 17 - 21 21 59
5 198 MATHERLY Gail Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne - 25 25 - - 50
6 196 SANDEFUR Fotini Hilton Head Cycling - 15 14 17 - 46
7 191 SUDDUTH Diane Miami Sprint Cycling Program 25 - 19 - - 44
7 192 AFTON Gwenn Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne 21 - 23 - - 44

Last Generated: 8:06 AM 8/13/2023 Page 1 of 1

On the finish line when you need us the most!



Masters Irack

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC
RESULT: Women 65-69 August 8-12, 2023

Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 232 PURTILL Karen Stedmans 25 25 25 25 25 125
2 231 MEINERZ Susan Hammer Racing Team p/b Thorne 23 23 23 23 23 115
3 233 HELLER Elizabeth Brihop Coaching - - - - - 0

Last Generated: 8:06 AM 8/13/2023 Page 1 of 1

On the finish line when you need us the most!



Masters Irack

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Best All Around Rider Rock Hill Velodrome, Rock Hill, SC

RESULT: Women 75-79 August 8-12, 2023
Place Bib Last First Team Sprint IP T Scratch Points Total
1 276 JOHNSON Jo 25 25 25 25 25 125
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